MASSUSE SOLID STATE RELAY
Solid State Relay
MT20C08A                 MT20C12A                  MT20C16A
MT20R08A                 MT20R12A                  MT20R16A
SPECIFICATION  -OUTPUT
Model No. Operating Voltage
     (VAC)
Max. Load
Current
Max. On-State Voltage
Drop@ Rated Current
  (VACrms)
Min Blocking
Voltage
Max
Off-State
Leakage
Max
Off-state
dv/dt
Max Surge
Current
(10ms)
MT20C08A 24 to 280VAC 8A 1.5 600Vpk Less 3mA 200 80A
MT20C12A 24 to 280VAC 12A 1.5 600Vpk Less 3mA 200 120A
MT20C16A 24 to 280VAC 16A 1.5 600Vpk Less 3mA 200 160A
MT20R08A 24 to 280VAC 8A 1.5 600Vpk Less 3mA 200 80A
MT20R12A 24 to 280VAC 12A 1.5 600Vpk Less 3mA 200 120A
MT20R16A 24 to 280VAC 16A 1.5 600Vpk Less 3mA 200 160A
-INPUT
Model No. Control
voltage
range
Min.
Turn-on
Voltage
Isolate
Impedance
Dielectric
Strength
Input-Output
Min. Turn-off
Voltage
Typical
input
Current
Max.Turn-off
Time
(mSec)
Max.Turn-off
Time
(mSec)
Weight (g)
MT20C08A
3-32VDC 2.0 109ohm 2500VACrms 1.0 15mA
Less 1/2 AC
cycle
Less 8.3m 12g
MT20C12A 3-32VDC 2.0 109ohm 2500VACrms 1.0 15mA
Less 1/2 AC
cycle
Less 8.3m
12g
MT20C16A 3-32VDC 2.0 109ohm 2500VACrms 1.0 15mA
Less 1/2 AC
cycle
Less 8.3m
12g
MT20R08A 3-32VDC 2.0 109ohm 2500VACrms 1.0 15mA
Less 1/2 AC
cycle
Less 8.3m 12g
MT20R12A 3-32VDC 2.0 109ohm 2500VACrms 1.0 15mA
Less 1/2 AC
cycle
Less 8.3m 12g
MT20R16A 3-32VDC 2.0 109ohm 2500VACrms 1.0 15mA
Less 1/2 AC
cycle
Less 8.3m 12g
Note: Ambient operating temperature range -20℃to 80℃
MASSUSE  LTD  Tel: (852) 2348 4720  Fax: (852) 2421 6824
MASSUSE SOLID STATE RELAY
Dimensions(unit: mm)
   MASSUSE  LTD  Tel: (852) 2348 4720  Fax: (852) 2421 6824